AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

AGAT EJENDOMME A/S
ISIN:  DK0010258995

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
1.61 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

1.90% (0.03)

ISIN DK0010258995
Symbol AGAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

1.56 DKK (5,029)

1.60 DKK (14,643)

1.62 DKK
1.62 DKK
1.56 DKK
1.58 DKK
1.5644 DKK
1,623
2,5638.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010258995&ID_NOTATION=1528981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ddd9d316297b1e05d44baaa8aded120e8dee30c762ac6b72e492bd152c28636&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f8f8e1bc1f4b099a9&time=1729462306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4fdb7448ab7a57698cbff7cf5c5c22360d1f5494363c9f25ba6418098a261099&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0f8b80032c478bfb6&time=1729462306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=353252f8b612a4c8fc529372a24ea0b545fe802cc470aa5c24c67f6e4d554f24&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=afd52fbf846a25b97&time=1729462306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e9d6a90c25cca3650bd58a44fdc8c17afdcbe722c14815b4a4fb94dc04e577c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fc728714f320b6f3&time=1729462306&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99d6dceac122d65ae6d7c56deb0748a108e5e34762cc92afe3c647e1da48bbdb&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0131870fa8588424&time=1729462306&tool=RSC

AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
1.61 DKK

Difference (] 1.90% (0.03)

General attributes

ISIN DK0010258995
Symbol AGAT
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.56 DKK (5,029)
Ask (Ask size) 1.60 DKK (14,643)
Open 1.62 DKK
High 1.62 DKK
Low 1.56 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1.58 DKK
VWAP 1.5644 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,623
Trading volume 2,538.98
Number of trades 5
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -242% -19.50% -26.48%
Perf (abs.) -0.04 -0.39 -0.58
Beta -0.14 -0.19 0.02
Volatility 3555  33.97 31.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)
Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 1.61 DKK 0.00
Copenhagen 18
Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 0.216 EUR 0.00
18
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 7.42 DKK 0.00
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/10/ 08:24 0.191 EUR 0.00
18
Berlin 2024/07/ 08:40 0.177 EUR 0.00

1.60 DKK (10,804
1.57 DKK (29,166
1.56 DKK (29,491
1.68 DKK (34,621
1.94 DKK (2024/01/02
1.44 DKK (2024/08/21
2.06 DKK (2023/11/01
1.44 DKK (2024/08/21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1528981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224398862
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023419
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223266725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=224511322
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AGAT EJENDOMME A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

agal -
ejendomme

Contact Details
AGAT EJENDOMME

Vestre Havnepromenade 7 9000 Aalborg
Telefon: +45 88 96 10 10

Fax: +4588 96 10 11

E-mail: agat@agat.dk
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